8/7/2017

Rank | Sail
No

1st 173

2nd | 181

3rd 200

4th 171

5th 170

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th
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Baltic Cup 2017 Formula Kite Overall results

Baltic Cup 2017 Formula Kite Overall results

Results are final as of 13:49 on August 7, 2017

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Madis Kallas
Ranno Rumn
Zigurds Penkulis

Audrius
Karnauskas

Gerds Simanis

Mindaugas
Mockevicius

Martin Sprogis
Silver Katai

Darius Karnauskas
Valentyn Sudak
Aleksey Sudak

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Country | Lithuania event

EST
EST
LAT
LTU

LAT
LTU

LAT
EST
LTU
UKR
UKR

Overall

points
4.00 Point
13.00 Point
28.00 Point
20.00 Point

28.00 Point
12.00 Point

14.00 Point
28.00 Point
19.00 Point
28.00 Point
28.00 Point

Estonia event

points
4.00 Point
9.00 Point
24.00 Point
24.00 Point

24.00 Point
24.00 Point

24.00 Point
14.00 Point
24.00 Point
16.00 Point
22.00 Point

Latvia event
points

8.00 Point

15.00 Point
24.00 Point
41.00 Point

42.00 Point
64.00 Point

64.00 Point
64.00 Point
64.00 Point
64.00 Point
64.00 Point

Points

16.00
37.00
76.00
85.00

94.00
100.00

102.00
106.00
107.00
108.00
114.00

Nett

16.00
37.00
76.00
85.00

94.00
100.00

102.00
106.00
107.00
108.00
114.00
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